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Equipe

Artannes 2

Artannes 1

Vineuil

Chateauroux

St Avertin 2

Esvres

La chatre
Vendome

St Avertin 1

Luynes

St Laurent
Nouan 3

Club

Gymnastique enfants
artannes

Gymnastique enfants
artannes

Vineuil sports gym.
artistique

Csa 517 rrt
St-avertin sports

Gymnastique Sportive
Esvres

Union sportive la chatre
US VENDOME
St-avertin sports

AS LUYNES GYM-
ENFANTS

Club athletique St
Laurent
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27.0 306 111.0
27.6 29.5 1100
26.4 283 108.2
28.1 283 108.1
26.6 29.2  107.7
26.5 292 104.7
26.2 284 104.0
259 265 1023
25.7 265 101.1
24.8 267 98.2
254 245 982
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Gymnaste Equipe Annee = | q 7 ) ‘D Total
3)

€) ) (4)
MUSNIER

I Abigaclle Vineuil 2000 5, 7.3 7.2 76 293

2 PLAINE Naelle Artannes 2 2000

6.8 7.5 6.9 7.4  28.6
3 BAUGE Clémentine Artannes 1 2000 6.7 73 70 74 0284
4 CHARON Aude Artannes 2 2000 6.7 6.8 6.9 78 282
5 LAURENT Valérie St Avertin2 1998 6.2 79 6.9 76 279
6 BALLAS Juliette = Chateauroux 2001 53 74 71 71 274
BELLEVILLE
7 Sarah Aramnes 2 199964 63 70 76 273
8 MENEAU Mathilde Artannes 1 2000 59 71 6.8 74 272
CHALANCON Julie La chatre 1998 6.1 6.8 6.8 75 272
FRANCONI
101 auranne Aramnes 11998 6r 66 69 71 268
CRUVELLIER
1 Carla Chateauroux 2000 ¢5 65 66 71 267
12 MAURIANGE Elsa Chateauroux 1998 6.2 6.9 6.9 6.6 26.6
GALLARD Pauline St Avertin2 1999 6.0 70 6.7 6.9 26.6
PIQUET Juliette St Avertin 2 1998 53 6.7 6.7 74 26.6
DJELLOUT Luna  Vineuil 2000 6.2 71 6.4 69 266
16 PICHON Mag¢liss  Chateauroux 2002 59 6.4 6.9 73 26.5
17 BAZARD Lorette  Artannes 2 2000 6.1 6.5 6.0 78 26.4
18 PICHON Fiona Chateauroux 2002 57 65 79 6.8 262
DUMAS Juliette La chatre 2001 57 6.9 6.7 69 262
PILON Audrey St Avertin 2 2001 59 71 6.3 6.9 26.2
COULON Emma  StAvertin1 1999 57 6.3 6.9 73 26.2

22 BONVIN Anais Artannes 1 1998 4.9 6.9 6.7 7.6 26.1



BONVIN Maeva Artannes 1

24 SAINCON Eva Esvres

25 AFONSO Chlo¢ Esvres
VIVET Laurianne  Vendome

27 LORY Sarah La chatre

HELIE Camille Vendome

29 BRESSAND Albane St Avertin 1

30 LATRON Aurélie  Vendome

31 BOIS Flavie Esvres
MARCHAND Marie Esvres
HERVOUETTE ..

) Vineuil
Marie

34 BORDIER Léa St Avertin 1
POIRIER Mathilda Vendome

MONTERO .
36 BRAGA Mélissa ~ SrAvertin2

LAPRUN Barbara St Avertin 1

MUSSIG Anaélle Vineuil

REXTOUEIX

Mathilde Vineuil

40 LEFEBVRE Lea Esvres

41 PRETRE Melanic >t Laurent
Nouan 3

RODET Amandine St aurent
Nouan 3

DOUMAS Alice Vineuil

44 MENARD Aude St Laurent
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259
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25.2

25.0

25.0

25.0

24.9

24.9

24.7

24.7

24.7

24.7

24.5

243

243

243
24.2



45 MUZICA Lola

46 CRENO Oceane

SIKA Lauriane

SORDET Solenn

49 TRIBET Julie

50 HUJOL Léa

51 RIFFAUD Celia

COLLETTE

Caroline

53 ZIAT Dalila

54 BIGOT Gaelle

GERARD Lorine

56 AUGER Pauline

57 SENECHAL Manon

58 LAFFITE Justine

59 FARDEAU Axelle

VIGIER Estelle

61 THEVENET Chloé¢

TRINKAUS Anne

62
laure

Nouan 3
Vendome
Artannes 2
Luynes
Luynes

La chatre
La chatre

St Laurent
Nouan 3

Chateauroux

Vendome
Luynes

St Laurent
Nouan 3

Esvres

La chatre
Luynes
Luynes

St Avertin 2
Luynes

St Laurent
Nouan 3

63 HOURIOUX Jeanne Artannes 2

BODINIER Candice St Avertin 1

DELAUNAY

Camille

St Avertin 1

2000

2000

1999

1998

2001

2000

1999

2000

2000

1998

2000

1998

2001

1999

1998

1999

1998

1998

1998

2001

1998

5.6

5.1

5.7

5.8

5.8

53

54

5.7

54

6.0

5.8

6.0

4.5

2.0

5.8

2.0

2.0

4.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

6.2

6.6

5.2

6.0

5.8

5.1

6.4

5.8

5.4

6.0

5.0

6.0

59

6.2

4.7

6.7

4.8

53

0.0

0.0

0.0

6.1

6.2

6.4

5.6

54

6.1

6.2

5.7

5.6

43

5.5

5.0

5.2

6.9

53

5.8

59

6.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

6.2

59

6.5

6.4

6.7

7.1

5.5

6.1

6.6

6.6

6.6

5.8

6.9

7.2

53

6.6

6.3

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

24.1

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.7

23.6

23.5

233

23.0

22.9

22.9

22.8

22.5

223

21.1

21.1

19.0

18.9

0.0

0.0

0.0



